Sockets Metal Range IP66

e Designed and manufactured to withstand the most arduous of conditions and

operational life.

e Constructed in zinc die-cast material
e |P66 Ingress Protection Rating

PD160/4BSAM

TECHNICAL DATA

Rated current
Frequency

Poles

Clock Position
Protection degree
Rated operating voltage

Manufacturing material

Lewden

15A
50/60Hz
3P++
N/A
IP66
400V

Zinc alloy

REGISTRY

Net weight
Gross Weight
EAN Code

Min order quantity

REFERENCE STANDARDS

0.69KG

0.74KG
5026992038574
1

STANDARDS
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