

Sockets Metal Range IP66

- Designed and manufactured to withstand the most arduous of conditions and operational life.
- Constructed in zinc die-cast material
- IP66 Ingress Protection Rating





PD160/4BSAM

TECHNICAL DATA		REGISTRY	REGISTRY	
Rated current	15A	Net weight	0.69KG	
Frequency	50/60Hz	Gross Weight	0.74KG	
Poles	3P+±	EAN Code	5026992038574	
Clock Position	N/A	Min order quantity	1	
Protection degree	IP66	REFERENCE STANDARDS	STANDARDS	
Rated operating voltage	400V	TIEFERIOL STANDARDS	OTANDALIDO	
Manufacturing material	Zinc alloy			